
Rank Provider_Name
FY17 

Expenditures

Percent of Total 

Expenditures

Percent of 

Cumulative 

Expenditures

1 Chrysalis Utah, Inc. $45,881,558 18.62% 18.62%

2 North Eastern Services, Inc. $17,533,270 7.12% 25.74%

3 Turn Community Services, Inc. $16,529,168 6.71% 32.45%

4 RISE, Inc. $15,663,352 6.36% 38.81%

5 Community Treatment Alternativ $15,125,027 6.14% 44.94%

6 Danville Services of Utah, LLC $13,542,119 5.50% 50.44%

7 Leonard Consulting, LLC $13,269,441 5.39% 55.83%

8 Eaton Alliance, Inc. $7,686,642 3.12% 58.95%

9 TKJ, LLC $6,628,307 2.69% 61.64%

10 Futures Through Choices, Inc. $6,303,624 2.56% 64.19%

11 Acumen Fiscal Agent, LLC $6,169,982 2.50% 66.70%

12 North Eastern Services‐Lakesid $5,629,290 2.28% 68.98%

13 Columbus Foundation, Inc $4,396,633 1.78% 70.77%

14 Front Line Services, Inc. $3,463,010 1.41% 72.17%

15 Work Activity Center, Inc. $3,270,661 1.33% 73.50%

16 Cache Employment and Training $2,920,205 1.19% 74.69%

17 Cerebral Palsy of Utah $2,574,703 1.05% 75.73%

18 KT&T Ventures LLC $2,451,960 1.00% 76.73%

19 Key Residential Services L.C. $2,407,518 0.98% 77.70%

20 Utah Transit Authority $2,339,142 0.95% 78.65%

21 Ability and Choice Services, I $2,311,203 0.94% 79.59%

22 Affinity Services, Inc. $2,112,285 0.86% 80.45%

23 Morning Sun Financial Services $2,091,882 0.85% 81.30%

24 Pioneer Youth and Adult Commun $1,432,283 0.58% 81.88%

25 Envision Quality Supports, LLC $1,431,776 0.58% 82.46%

26 Activity Living LLC $1,364,194 0.55% 83.01%

27 Phoenix Services Corporation $1,329,125 0.54% 83.55%

28 Olympus Case Management, Inc. $1,199,892 0.49% 84.04%

29 Jensen, Byron K. $1,058,694 0.43% 84.47%

30 Northstar Advocates & Services $1,033,161 0.42% 84.89%

31 EnableUtah $1,021,946 0.41% 85.30%

32 Reliant Services, LLC $1,015,808 0.41% 85.72%

33 R.I.T.E.S., Inc. $998,728 0.41% 86.12%

34 Training in Life Choices, L.L. $975,415 0.40% 86.52%

35 RITES UTAH, LLC $956,021 0.39% 86.91%

36 South Valley Training Company, $936,784 0.38% 87.29%

37 Keystone Quest, LLC $936,028 0.38% 87.67%

38 Support Coordination Services $882,894 0.36% 88.02%

39 Community Oriented Services fo $868,811 0.35% 88.38%

40 Life Included $859,052 0.35% 88.73%

208 Other Providers (<$850,000) $27,776,914 11.27% 100.00%

$246,378,506 100.00% 100.00%Total
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